Position

Fish Trap Study Coord.

Pump Station Tech.
Pump Station Tech.
Pump Station Tech.
Fish Study
Fish Study
Fish Study
Fish Study

Other Positions Held Special District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District

Department

Pump Station
Pump Station
Pump Station
Pump Station
Pump Station
Pump Station
Pump Station
Pump Station

Total Wages

$58,402
$53,903
$49,761
$46,848
$20,895
$11,316

$4,823

$4,010

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,112
$25,992
$33,100
$16,473
$0
$0
$0
$0



