Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fish Trap Study Coord.		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$58,402	\$32,112
Pump Station Tech.		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$53,903	\$25,992
Pump Station Tech.		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$49,761	\$33,100
Pump Station Tech.		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$46,848	\$16,473
Fish Study		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$20,895	\$0
Fish Study		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$11,316	\$0
Fish Study		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$4,823	\$0
Fish Study		Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	Pump Station	\$4,010	\$0